
Pos

TT1

1

2

3

4

5

6

TT2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

TT3

1

2

3

4

5

6

TTB

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

TTC

1

2

DQ

4

5

6

TTD

1

No.

505

66

405

460

138

57

124

3x

2

458

144

555

364

96

524

192

12

69

16

34

01

134

17

53

418

430

420

481

469

70

883

433

16

Name

Chris Willson

Timothy Schoeppner

Kent Porter

Russell Whelan

Hunter Bennett

Ken Gerhart

Taylor Wilson

JUSTIN STEVENSON

Sean Southland

Wes Hanson

Chris Doyle

Markos Mylonas

David Stark

Erik Davis

Brian Turner

John Freisen

Mike Halpin

Phil Buffington

Wilfred Johnson

David Schotz

Jason Greipentrog

Joel Schotz

David Tellez

William Dave Evans

Pablo Sanchez Soria

Marissa  Wright

Jeff Abrams

Dan Zimmerman

Team LBR

David Synder

Aaron Hiar

Carson Clark

Robert Rose

Merk-Marque

Honda

Mitsubishi

Porsche

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Chrysler

Cadillac

Nissan

Chevrolet

Porsche

Porsche

BMW

Chevrolet

Pontiac

Pontiac

BMW

Nissan

Honda

Class

TT1

TT1

TT1

TT1

TT1

TT1

TT2

TT2

TT2

TT2

TT2

TT2

TT2

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTD

Overall BestTm

1:39.230

1:41.293

1:43.614

1:45.214

1:46.348

1:47.171

1:43.724

1:44.205

1:44.960

1:45.458

1:46.294

1:47.724

1:49.258

1:43.259

1:43.944

1:46.674

1:46.987

1:48.341

2:06.730

1:43.504

1:48.951

1:49.138

1:49.243

1:50.504

1:51.295

1:52.753

1:48.942

1:52.193

1:52.659

1:52.690

1:54.944

1:55.834

1:50.671

R1. Best Tm

1:43.504

1:49.516

1:49.243

1:51.172

1:52.753

1:50.295

1:54.213

1:56.615

1:56.456

R2. Best Tm

1:39.230

1:41.986

1:46.626

1:47.240

1:44.547

1:45.045

1:46.493

1:47.197

1:46.339

1:48.395

1:50.128

1:43.259

1:43.944

2:06.730

R3. Best Tm

1:48.951

1:49.138

1:50.143

1:50.504

1:52.479

1:53.162

1:48.942

1:52.193

1:54.944

1:56.005
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Pos

DQ

3

4

5

6

7

TTE

1

2

3

4

TTF

1

2

TTU

1

2

3

4

No.

8

330

123

28

95

6

2

388

624

337

203

169

14

04

240

26

Name

Team  ArizonaPain.com

Jaryd Ronquillo

Jeff Wojnar

Dean Schaefer

Team FTW

Brett Lengel

Steven Powers

Stenos Wijaya

Simon Pavlick

Nathan Welbourne

Paul Kuzma

Stephen Busler

anthony szirka

Michael Pinholster

Travis Barnes

Jim Cozzolino

Merk-Marque

Porsche

Mazda

Porsche

Porsche

Acura

Nissan

Mazda

Acura

Mazda

Mitsubishi

Radical

Subaru

Class

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTF

TTF

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

Overall BestTm

1:51.978

1:52.665

1:54.259

1:54.925

1:55.056

1:55.300

1:50.364

1:50.738

1:50.968

1:56.049

2:12.777

2:24.607

1:40.682

1:42.877

1:42.968

1:47.392

R1. Best Tm

1:51.978

1:53.080

1:54.518

1:56.856

1:55.056

1:56.221

1:52.779

1:50.738

1:50.968

R2. Best Tm

2:19.565

1:47.678

R3. Best Tm

1:52.665

1:54.259

1:54.925

1:55.793

1:50.364

1:51.444

1:50.997

1:58.306

Printed: 5/6/2013 10:41:52 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Nikki Dayton

Race Director: Paul Bloomberg

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona

NASA AZ INDE Config #6

Time Trial (TTF-TTR)

Overall TT Saturday

INDE Motorsports Ranch 2.350 Miles

Page 2/2


